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WAXEFIELD HD ARCHIVES

WAKEPIELD HISTORICAL SOCIETY M35

Socliety founded in 1924

1 Working papers of the Society:

a seoretaries'
B treasurers'

c treasurers'

o

postages and petty czsh account -

postages accound .

cash book and ammual statements

membership books

e correspondence files

ACCESSION NO. 106

a0 Ly s
?é;J.u~*

1924~25
1930-64
1943-53

1928=34
1935-37
1948-55
19505

1957~59
(with 1d ahove}

1957

1958-59

195364

1964-65

1968-70

1973 (two files)
1974-76

matters included: local authority (historical building
matters), YAS, ¥RA, CBA, stc

T treasurers’

& miscellanea:

vouchers

library lists (2)

listing of buildings and lists

1948-66

el

Sandal Castle excavations {see also corr. files)
membarship application forms

CBA reports and papsrs

h

1961
1960g and T0s

minutes meeting WHS and Wakefield Corp

re archives atc

EAHY papers and correspondence

Local History course

10 officers' reports to Society

11 Wakefield museum loan receipts

12 measured drawing of a timber-framed
building (no location or date)

1
2
3
4
5 Thornes Park lake status
6
T
8
9

1562
1974-15
1969
1959-61
1965-66

13 bock on Clarke Hall - papers re sales and

locse copies Haldane pedigree

14 publications correspondence and accounts Tre
Education in Wakefield, Local Studies Handlist,
Coal Mining in Lower Calder Valley etc

printed miscellanea:
1 Soeiety's rules

1959 %,

2 membership cards with Society's programme 1963[4 - 196?}3
1973

3 anmual dimmer tickets

2 papers deposited with the Society.
newspapers (mostly 1952-53-re Elizabeth II)

scrap book (containing misc extracts of mid 19thC;

a
b

some of 1860s relate to Todmorden area).




